
Registration Report

Washington DC Roundtable (Virtual) Meeting

Webinar ID Scheduled Time

April 15, 2021 817 3132 2783 4/15/2021 10:45 186

Attendee Details

First Name Last Name Email State/ProvinceOrganization Job Title

Adel Abdallah adelabdallah@wswc.utah.gov UT Western States Water Council WaDE Program Manager

Laura Ackerman lcackerman@nd.gov ND North Dakota State Water Commission Water Resource Engineer

Linda Allen linda.allen@dec.ny.gov NY NEIWPCC Engineer

Becci Anderson rdanderson@usgs.gov AK USGS National Hydrography Management and Planning Lead

John Anderson janderson@vsadc.com VA Van Scoyoc Associates Vice President

Ryan Andrews ryan.m.andrews@oregon.gov OR Oregon Water Resources Department Hydrologist

Cory Angeroth angeroth@usgs.gov UT U.S. Geological Survey Hydrologist

Brian Atkins brian.atkins@adeca.alabama.gov AL Alabama Office of Water Resources Division Chief

Duncan Axisa daxisa@ucsd.edu CA Scripps Institution of Oceanography at UC San Diego Program Manager

Paul Azevedo pazevedo@mt.gov MT Dept of Natural Resources and Conservation Bureau Chief,  Water Management

Bob Bacon bob.bacon@dnr.mo.gov MO Missouri DNR,  Water Resources Center State Hydrologist

John Balay jbalay@srbc.net PA Susquehanna River Basin Commission Manager,  Planning & Operations

Paula Ballaron pballaron@srbc.net Other Susquehanna River Basin Commission Manager,  Policy Implementation & Outreach

John Barr john.barr@ncdenr.gov NC NCDEQ environmental specialist

Tom Barrett tom.barrett@alaska.gov AK Department of Natural Resources Chief of Water Resources

Randy Bates randy.bates@alaska.gov AK DEC Director

Amanda Bazigian amanda.bazigian@noaa.gov VA National Weather Service Advisor to the Deputy Director

Ryan Benefield Ryan.Benefield@arkansas.gov AR Arkansas Natural Resources Commission Deputy Director

Joel Bernosky joel.bernosky@health.ny.gov NY NYSDOH Environmental Analyst

Bunny Bishop bbishop@water.nv.gov NV Nevada Division of Water Resources Chief, Water Planning and Drought Resiliency

Dustin Bleizeffer dustinbleizeffer@gmail.com WY WyoFile Reporter

Tad Bohannon Tad.Bohannon@carkw.com AR Central Arkansas Water Chief Executive Officer

Angela Bowman bowmanangelal@johndeere.com IA John Deere Principal Scientist,  Sustainability Solutions

Geoff Bowman gbowman@vsadc.com WA Van Scoyoc Associates Vice President

John Boyer boyerjd@cdmsmith.com NC CDM Smith Sr. Project Manager

William Boyer woboyer@water.nv.gov NV Nevada Division of Water Resources Water Planner

Jesse Bradley jesse.bradley@nebraska.gov NE Nebraska Department of Natural Resources Assistant Director

Ken Brazil ken.brazil@arkansas.gov AR ANRC Engineer Supervisor

Samia Broadaway samia.broadaway@bakerbotts.com TX Baker Botts LLP Senior Associate

Chris Brown chris.brown@wyo.gov WY Wyoming Attorney General's Office Senior Assistant Attorney General

Eric Brown Ebrown@glc.org MI Great Lakes Commission Senior Advisor for External Relations

Brad Brunett bradb@brazos.org TX Brazos River Authority Regional Manager - Central & Lower Basin

Dan Buhman Dan.Buhman@trwd.com TX Tarrant Regional Water District Deputy General Manager

Michelle Bushman mbushman@wswc.utah.gov UT Western States Water Council Assistant Director/General Counsel

Seung Ah Byun sbyun@chesco.org PA Chester County Water Resources Authority Director

Christopher Carlson christopher.carlson@usda.gov DC USDA Forest Service National Program Lead for Watershed and Aquatic Ecology Research

Wes Cattoor wes.cattoor@illinois.gov IL IL DNR - OWR Section Chief,  Engineering Studies

Brian Chalfant bchalfant@pa.gov PA Pennsylvania Department of Environmental ProtectionDeputy Policy Director

Taylor Christian taylor.christian@twdb.texas.gov TX Texas Water Development Board Water Data Scientist and Coordinator

Linda Christie linda.christie@trwd.com TX Tarrant Regional Water District Governmental Affairs Director

Don Cline dcline@usgs.gov VA U.S. Geological Survey Associate Director for Water Resources

Erika Crespo erika.crespo@tceq.texas.gov TX Texas Commission on Environmental Quality Assistant Deputy Director of the Water Quality Division

Julie Cunningham julie.cunningham@owrb.ok.gov OK Oklahoma Water Resources Board Executive Director

Mindi Dalton msdalton@usgs.gov GA U.S. Geological Survey Program Coordinator

Veva Deheza veva.deheza@noaa.gov CO NOAA - NIDIS Director

Andrew Dehoff adehoff@srbc.net PA Susquehanna River Basin Commission Executive Director

Lauren Dempsey lauren.parker.afcee@gmail.com CA AFCEC Water and Natural Resources Regulatory Media Expert

John Denlinger john.denlinger@hdrinc.com MO HDR Federal Water

James Devitt james.devitt@la.gov LA Louisiana Department Natural Resources Deputy General Counsel

David DeWitt david.dewitt@noaa.gov MD NOAA/NWS/CPC Director

Suzanne Dorsey suzanne.dorsey1@maryland.gov MD Maryland Department of the Environment Assistant Secretary

Michael Downey mdowney2@mt.gov MT Montana DNRC - Water Resources Division Water Planning Section Supervisor

P Brent Duncan brent.duncan@usda.gov DC USDA-NRCS-SSRA Snow Survery and Water Supply Forecasting Ntl Program Manager (and NHQ Support)

Brian Dunnigan bdunnigan@olsson.com NE Olsson Vice President

Mary Erickson mary.erickson@noaa.gov MD National Weather Service Deputy Director

Christopher Estes christopher@chalkboardllc.com AK Chalk Board Enterprises LLC Aquatic Resources & Habitat Scientist

Peter Evans riverswork@yahoo.com VA ICWP Retired ExDir

Micheline Fairbank mfairbank@water.nv.gov NV State of Nevada Department of Conservation and Natural Resources,  Division of Water ResourcesDeputy Administrator

Timothy Feather feathertd@cdmsmith.com IL CDM Smith Vice President

Yvonne Fish yvonne.fish@bia.gov OR Bureau of Indian Affairs Legal Assistant-Water Rights

John Fortuna jfortuna@kslaw.com GA King & Spalding LLP Counsel

Kevin Frederick kevin.frederick@wyo.gov WY WY Dept. of Environmental Quality Administrator,  Water Quality Division

Greg Gates ggates@hazenandsawyer.com NM Hazen Vice President

Jeremy Gehle jeremy.gehle@nebraska.gov NE Department of Natural Resoruces Water Administration Division Manager

Max Gerjoi maxwell.gerjoi@health.ny.gov NY NYSDOH Environmental Analyst

Nicole Goehring ngoehring@water.nv.gov NV NV Division of Water Resources Water Resources Specialist

Darren Gore dgore@murfreesborotn.gov TN City of Murfreesboro, TN Assistant City Manager

Roger Gorke Gorke.Roger@epa.gov CA U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Senior Policy Advisor

Indrani Graczyk Indrani.Graczyk@jpl.nasa.gov CA NASA JPL Program Manager,  NASA Western Water Applications Office

Thomas Graziano thomas.graziano@noaa.gov MD NOAA/NWS Director,  NWS Office of Water Prediction

Timothy Grooms tim.grooms@xylem.com OH Xylem/YSI Marketing Director

Randy Hadland rhadland@ysi.com WA Xylem/ YSI Inc. Senior Manager

Lori Hamilton lori.hamilton@tceq.texas.gov TX TCEQ Deputy Director

Scott Harder harders@dnr.sc.gov SC SC Department of Natural Resources Hydrology Section Chief

Richard Harrison rharrison@orsanco.org OH ORSANCO Executive Director

Cara Hendricks cara.hendricks@kwo.ks.gov KS Kansas Water Office Assistant Director

Sam Hermitte sam.hermitte@twdb.texas.gov TX Texas Water Development Board Assistant Deputy Executive Administrator of Water Science & Conservation

Adam Hobson ahobson@in-situ.com CO In-Situ Application Development Manager

Heather Hofman heather.hofman@usda.gov OR USDA/NRCS Natural Resources Specialist

Jennifer Hoggatt jennifer.hoggatt@dnr.mo.gov MO Missouri Department of Natural Resources Water Resources Director

Aaron Hostyk aaron.h.hostyk@usace.army.mil MD U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Senior Attorney

Vondalee Hunt huntv@gao.gov DC U.S. Government Accountability Office Assistant Director

Steve Iverson siverson@olsson.com KS Olsson Environmental Team Leader

Shawn Jackson shawn.jackson@arkansas.gov AR Arkansas Department of Agriculture Natural Resources DivisionProgram Manager

Amber Jenkins amber.h.jenkins@jpl.nasa.gov CA NASA Western Water Applications Office

Erika Jensen ejensen@glc.org MI Great Lakes Commission Interim Executive Director

Grant Jiang grant.jiang@health.ny.gov NY NYSDOH Environmental Analyst

Neena Johnson neena.johnson@health.ny.gov NY NYS Dept of Health Environmental Analyst

Dan Jones djones@halengineers.com UT Hansen, Allen, & Luce, Inc. Project Engineer

Lewis Jones lbjones@kslaw.com GA NWSA Attorney

Mabel Jones mabel.jones1@wyo.gov WY Wyoming Water Development Project Manager

Robert Joseph rljoseph@usgs.gov TX USGS Director of Planning and Programming

Michael Kane mkane@rti.org CO RTI International Director,  Center for Water Resources



Saeid Kasraei saeid.kasraei@maryland.gov MD Department of the Environment Water Supply Administrator 

Tiffani Kavalec tlr281@hotmail.com OH Ohio EPA Division of Surface Water Chief

Simone Kiel sfk@freese.com TX Freese and Nichols Inc. Engineer

Candice Kildall ckildall@scbid.org WA South Columbia Basin Irrigation District Hydrologist

Jesse Kist jgkist@nd.gov ND North Dakota State Water Commission Missouri River Engineer

Joe Klein joe.klein@alaska.gov AK Alaska Dept of Fish and Game Hydrologist

Doug Kluck doug.kluck@noaa.gov MO NOAA Regional Climate Services Director

Patrick Lambert plambert@usgs.gov UT U.S. Geological Survey Hydrologist, Water Availability National Program Manager

Barry Lawrence Barry.Lawrence@wyo.gov WY Wyoming Water Development Office Deputy Director

Earl Lewis Earl.Lewis@ks.gov KS Kansas Department of Agriculture,  Division of Water ResourcesChief Engineer/Director

David Light Epi@riousa.com OR The Water Report Editor

Kathleen Ligon kdarnaby@yahoo.com TX Texas Water Development Board Special Advisory to Executive Administrator

Tom Littlepage tom.littlepage@adeca.alabama.gov AL Alabama Office of Water Resources Chief,  Water Management

Wade Loseman wade.loseman@otthydromet.com FL Ott HydroMet Key Account Manager USGS

Earl Lott Earl.Lott@tceq.texas.gov TX Texas Commission on Environmental Quality Director

Joy Loughry joy.loughry@state.mn.us MN MN Department of Natural Resources Water Monitoring Unit Supervisor

Chris Lowry clowry@in-situ.com CO In-Situ Vice President of Sales 

Sue Lowry sue@icwp.org WY Interstate Council on Water Policy Executive Director

Vicki Lukas vlukas@usgs.gov VA USGS Chief,  NGP Topographic Data Services

Anne MacKinnon amack@vcn.com WY University of Wyoming,  Haub School of Environment and Natural ResourcesConsultant

Rhonda Manning rmanning@pa.gov PA PADEP River Basin Coordinator

Clark Mather cmather@cityoftacoma.org WA Tacoma Water Community & Government Relations Manager

Mark Matlock marmatlock@pa.gov PA PA DEP Environmental Group Manager

Julian Mazero jmazero@srbc.net PA Susquehanna River Basin Commission Hydrologist

Aislinn McLaughlin am854@duke.edu NC Interstate Council on Water Policy Intern

Gail Melgren gmelgren@swmowater.org MO SWMO Water Executive Director

Ole Mikkelsen Ole.Mikkelsen@sequoiasci.com WA Sequoia Scientific,  Inc. President & CEO

Dan Miller dan.w.miller@state.mn.us MN Department of Natural Resources Water Use Specialist

Dave Mitamura davem@nationalwatersupply.org TX National Water Supply Alliance Executive Director

Hope Mizzell mizzellh@dnr.sc.gov SC South Carolina State Climatology Office South Carolina State Climatologist

Andrew Morris AMorris@atlantaregional.org GA Atlanta Regional Commission Natural Resources Counsel

Stacey Mulholland stacey.mulholland@drbc.gov NJ Delaware River Basin Commission Government Affairs Lead

Mike Nardolilli mnardolilli@icprb.org MD Interstate Commission on the Potomac River Basin Executive Director

Jesse Narog jnarog@cityoftacoma.org WA Tacoma Water Assistant Division Director

Jon Niermann jon.niermann@tceq.texas.gov TX Texas Commission on Environmental Quality Chairman

Anna Normand anormand@crs.loc.gov DC Congressional Research Service Analyst

Elizabeth Ossowski elizabeth.ossowski@noaa.gov CO NOAA/NIDIS Program Coordinator

George Otstott Hogmang@aol.com TX NETMWD Member Board of Directors

Christine Owen cowen@hazenandsawyer.com FL Hazen and Sawyer Director of Water and Reuse Innovations

Connie Owen Connie.Owen@kwo.ks.gov KS Kansas Water Office Director,  Kansas Water Office

Anna PakenhamStevenson Anna.PakenhamStevenson@mt.gov MT MT Dept of Natural Resources & Conservation Water Division Administrator

John Paczkowski jpaczkowski@nd.gov ND ND State Water Commission Interim State Engineer

Glenn Page gpage@ccmwa.org GA Cobb County-Marietta Water Authority General Manager

Tyler Patterson tpatterson@cityoftacoma.org WA Tacoma Water Environmental Programs Manager

Lauren Patterson lauren.patterson@duke.edu NC Nicholas Institute for Environmental Policy Solutions,  Duke UniversitySenior Water Policy Associate

Linwood Peele linwoodepeele92@gmail.com NC NCDEQ-DWR Water Supply Planning Supervisor

Rick Pohlman rick.pohlman@illinois.gov IL IDNR Division Manager

Mark Rath mark.rath@state.sd.us SD SD Dept Environment and Natural Resources Natural Resources Engineer

Cheryl Redding credding@wswc.utah.gov UT Western States Water Council Office Manager

Michael Reedy mvr@freese.com TX Freese and Nichols,  Inc. Vice President

Jessica Reimer jreimer@wswc.utah.gov UT Western States Water Council Policy Analyst

Tara Rejino ashley.piel@twdb.texas.gov TX Texas Water Development Board Chief of Staff

Ken Rentiers rentiersk@dnr.sc.gov SC SC Department of Natural Resources Deputy Director

Megan Rivera mrivera@hazenandsawyer.com MD Hazen and Sawyer Senior Associate

Jeremy Rivord jeremy.rivord@state.mn.us MN Minnesota Department of Natural Resources Hydrologist

Mike Robertson Mike.Robertson1@wyo.gov WY WATER DEVELOPMENT OFFICE Project Manager

Alexis Rudd alexis_rudd@commerce.senate.gov DC U.S. Senate - Commerce Professional Staff

Raymond Russo rrusso4636@gmail.com TX Consultant Consultant

Melissa Schaar mschaar@mt.gov MT Montana DNRC Hydro-Science Supervisor

Jennifer Schellpeper jennifer.schellpeper@nebraska.gov NE Department of Natural Resources Water Planning Division Manager

Amy Shallcross amy.shallcross@drbc.gov Other Delaware River Basin Commission Manager,  Water Resource Operations

Jasmine Shanti jasminekahani@gwu.edu DC U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Communications & Engagements Advisor 

George William Sherk gwsherk@h2olaw.com Other Hydrodox Consulting Ltd. CEO

Nakaila Steen Nakaila.Steen@state.sd.us SD DENR Natural Resources Engineer I 

Lucas Stephens lucas.stephens@duke.edu NC Internet of Water Policy Associate

Thomas Stiles Tom.stiles@ks.gov KS Kansas Department of Health & Environment Director,  Bureau of Water

Tracy Streeter tdstreeter@burnsmcd.com KS Burns & McDonnell Business Development Manager

Cathy Sump csump@rti.org CO RTI International Business Development/Marketing

Edward Swaim edwardswaim@bayoumeto.org AR Bayou Meto Water Management District Executive Director

Samantha Swartz sam.swartz@wyo.gov WY Wyoming State Engineer's Office River Basin Coordinator

Cary Talbot cary.a.talbot@usace.army.mil MS US Army Corps of Engineers Chief,  Flood and Storm Protection Division

Anna Truszczynski anna.truszczynski@dnr.ga.gov GA Georgia Environmental Protection Division Assistant Branch Chief

Katherine Tucker k.tucker@yale.edu CT Yale School of the Environment Graduate Student

Julie Ufner julie@waterways.org VA National Waterways Conference President and CEO

Matt Unruh matt.unruh@kwo.ks.gov KS Kansas Water Office Chief of Policy & Communications

Christel Valentine cvalenti@otthydromet.com CO OTT HydroMet Marketing Director - Hydrology

Thomas Van Biersel thomas.vanbiersel@la.gov LA Louisiana DNR Hydrologist

Jennifer Verleger jverleger@nd.gov ND Office of the Attorney General Assistant Attorney General

Mary Verner mary.verner@ecy.wa.gov WA Department of Ecology Water Resources Program Manager

Lauren Vernon vernon.lauren@gmail.com DC US House of Representatives Policy Aide

Robert Vincze vinczelaw@att.net KS Law Offices of Robert J. Vincze Principal

Lisa Vojta vojtal@gao.gov DC US GAO Sr. Analyst

Greg Volkhardt gvolkhardt@cityoftacoma.org WA Tacoma Water Source Water & Treatment Operations Manager

Chad Wagner cwagner@usgs.gov NC U.S. Geological Survey Groundwater and Streamflow Information Program Coordinator

Kirsten Wallace wallace.kirsten7@gmail.com MN Upper Mississippi River Basin Association Executive Director

Elizabeth Weight elizabeth.weight@noaa.gov CO NOAA NIDIS Program Coordinator

Kay Whittington kwhittington@mdeq.ms.gov MS Mississippi Dept. of Environmental Quality Office of Land and Water Resources Director

Elliot Wickham Wickhame@dnr.sc.gov SC South Carolina State Climatology Office Water Resources Climatologist

Teresa Wilhelmsen teresawilhelmsen@utah.gov UT Division of Water Rights Utah State Engineer

Tony Willardson twillardson@wswc.utah.gov UT Western States Water Council Executive Director

Steve Wolff steve.wolff@wyo.gov WY Wyoming State Engineer's Office Administrator,  Interstate Streams Division

Shuhai Zheng shuhai.zheng@nebraska.gov NE NE Dept. of Natural Resources Engineering Division Manager

Katherine Zitsch kzitsch@atlantaregional.org GA Atlanta Regional Commission Managing Director of Natural Resources


